	Logo
	                            School Name

	August 2014

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	New Staff
	New Staff
	Mentoring 
	
	

	
	
	Orientation
	Orientation
	Training
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Logo
	                            School Name

	September 2014

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
	2
	First Day of       3
	4
	5
	6

	
	Labor Day
	Staff Day
	School
	
	
	

	
	
	
	SRI & STAR Math
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Sept. 3-26
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	K-6 ELA 8:30-1125
	26
	27

	
	PBL 101 Training
	
	
	Admin. Council
	Last day for SRI
	

	
	
	
	
	2-4, Literacy Com
	and STAR Math
	

	
	
	
	
	K-6 Math 1-3
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	NYSAA Starts
	7-12 Math Comm.
	
	
	
	

	
	PBL 101 Training
	8:30-11:30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Logo
	                            School Name

	October 2014

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	Mentor & Mentee
	Mentor & Mentee
	

	
	
	
	
	Training- Cohort 1
	Training- Cohort 2
	

	
	
	
	
	8:30-12
	8:30-12
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	K-6 ELA & Math
	          
	
	PBL 101 Training
	Last day for K-6
	

	
	CIA #1
	
	
	
	ELA & Math
	

	
	
	
	
	
	CIA #1
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Columbus Day
	
	
	
	DRA #1
	

	
	
	K-6 Dept. 1-3
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	CTE CIA #1
	SSCIC 8:30-11
	
	Staff Day
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	Halloween
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	  
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Logo
	                            School Name

	November 2014

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	End of Marking 7
	8

	
	K-12 PE, ELA, 
	
	
	Admin. Council
	Period #1, Last
	

	
	7-12 Math CIA #1
	
	
	Breakout Session
	day of K-12 PE, ELA
	

	
	
	
	
	2-4
	7-12 Math CIA #1
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	7-12 Spanish, SS, 
	Veterans Day 
	7-12 ELA Dept. 
	7-12 Math Dept.
	Last day for 7-12
	

	
	Science CIA #1
	
	Meeting
	Meeting
	Spanish, SS, 
	

	
	K-12 PE Dept. Mtg.
	
	
	
	Science CIA #1
	

	16
	Full Day:         17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	Mentee Cohort 1
	Spanish Dept.
	7-12 SS Dept.
	7-12 Science 
	Mentee Cohort 2
	

	
	DRA #2 Nov. 17-
	Meeting
	Meeting
	Dept. Meeting
	Full Day
	

	
	March 9
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	Thanksgiving
	Thanksgiving Day
	Thanksgiving 
	

	
	
	
	Recess
	
	Recess
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Logo
	                            School Name

	December 2014

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	7-12 Math Comm.
	
	
	
	

	
	
	8:30-11:30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	SSCIC 8:30-11
	
	Admin. Council
	
	

	
	
	
	
	3-5
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	Mentor & Mentee
	
	Mentor & Mentee
	
	

	
	
	Cohort 1 8:30-12
	
	Cohort 2 8:30-12
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	Christmas Recess
	Christmas Day
	Christmas Recess
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	Christmas Recess
	Christmas Recess
	Christmas Recess
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Logo
	                            School Name

	January 2015

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	New Year’s Day
	Christmas Recess
	

	
	
	
	
	Christmas Recess 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	SRI & STAR Math
	
	
	Mentor & Mentee
	Last day for K-6
	

	
	Jan 5-30, K-6
	
	
	Meeting 2:30-4
	CIA #1
	

	
	CIA #2 Jan. 5-9
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	CTE CIA #2
	
	Admin. Council 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Breakout Session
	K-6 Dept. Meeting
	

	
	
	
	
	2-4
	1-3
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	M L King Day
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	End of            30
	31

	
	Regents
	Regents
	Regents
	Regents
	Marking Period
	

	
	
	
	
	
	#2, Last day of
	

	
	
	
	
	
	SRI & STAR Math
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Logo
	                            School Name

	February 2015

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	7-12 PE, English,
	SSCIC 8:30-11
	
	
	Last day for 7-12
	

	 
	& Math CIA #2
	
	
	
	PE, English, &
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Math CIA #2
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	7-12 SS, Science,
	
	7-12 English
	7-12 Math
	Last day for
	Valentine’s Day

	
	& Spanish CIA #2
	
	Dept. Meeting
	Dept. Meeting
	CIA #2
	

	
	PE Dept. Mtg K-12
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	Presidents’ Day
	Winter Recess
	Winter Recess
	Winter Recess
	Winter Recess
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	K-6 Math Dept.
	7-12 SS Dept.
	7-12 Science
	NYSAA Ends
	

	
	
	Mtg 1-3, Spanish
	Meeting
	Dept. Meeting
	
	

	
	
	Dept. Meeting
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Logo
	                            School Name

	March 2015

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	7-12 Math Comm.
	
	Mentor & Mentee
	
	

	
	Last Day for DRA
	8:30-11:30
	
	Meeting 2:30-4
	
	

	
	 #2
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	            16
	17
	18
	K-6                 19
	20
	21

	
	K-6 CIA #3
	CTE CIA #3
	
	Last day CIA #3 
	Staff Day
	

	
	
	
	
	Admin. Council
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Breakout  2-4
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	SSCIC 8:30-11
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	K-6 Dept. Meeting
	

	
	
	
	
	
	1-3
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Logo
	                            School Name

	April 2015

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	Good Friday
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Easter Sunday
	Spring Recess
	Spring Recess
	Spring Recess
	Spring Recess
	Spring Recess
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	NYSESLAT 
	3-8 ELA
	3-8 ELA
	3-8 ELA Make-up
	

	
	
	Speaking Starts
	
	
	End of Marking
	

	
	
	3-8 ELA
	
	
	Period #3
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	3-8 ELA Make-up
	3-8 ELA Make-up
	3-8 Math
	3-8 Math
	3-8 Math
	

	
	7-12 ELA & Math 
	
	
	
	Last day for 
	

	
	CIA #3, PE Dept.
	
	
	
	CIA #3
	

	26
	PE Dept. Mtg  27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	3-8 Math Make-up
	3-8 Math Make-up
	3-8 Math Make-up
	7-12 Math Dept.
	
	

	
	7-12 Spanish, SS,
	
	7-12 ELA Dept.
	Meeting
	
	

	
	Sc. CIA #3
	
	Meeting
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Logo
	                            School Name

	May 2015

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	Last day for 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	CIA #3
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	NYSESLAT       4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Listening Starts
	Spanish Dept.
	7-12 SS Dept.
	7-12 Science Dept
	
	

	
	SRI & STAR Math
	Meeting
	Meeting
	Meeting
	
	

	
	May 4-29
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	Mother’s Day
	
	
	
	
	NYSELAT
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Speaking & 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Listening Ends
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	4 & 8 Science Perf
	4 & 8 Science
	4 & 8 Science
	

	
	
	
	7-12 Math Comm.
	Performance
	Performance
	

	
	
	
	8:30-11:30
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	SRI, STAR Math29
	30

	
	Memorial Day
	4 & 8 Science
	4 & 8 Science
	4 & 8 Science
	Admin. Council2-4
	

	
	
	Performance
	Performance
	Performance
	4 & 8 Science
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Performance
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	May 29: Mentor
	

	
	
	
	
	
	& Mentee Meeting
	

	
	
	
	
	
	2:30-4
	


	Logo
	                            School Name

	June 2015

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	4 & 8 Science
	Regents 
	
	
	
	

	
	Written
	(Common Core)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	Regents
	Regents
	Regents
	Regents
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	Father’s Day
	Regents
	Regents
	Regents
	Rating Day
	
	

	
	
	
	End of Marking
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Period #4
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



